
   

     

 

  

           

          

      

      

      

      

       

  

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

  

      

      

      

     

Revised Hearing Timetable 

*Changes are marked in red 

Week 2 

Matter 6.1 Tuesday 15th March now 10:00 Monday 4th April 

Matter 6.2 Tuesday 15th March now 14:00 Friday 18th March 

Matter 6.3 10:00 Wednesday 16th March 

Matter 6.4 14:00 Wednesday 16th March 

Matter 6.5 09:30 Thursday 17th March 

Matter 6.6 14:00 Thursday 17th March 

Matter 6.2 14:00 Friday 18th March 

Week 3 

Matter 6.7 10:00 Tuesday 29th March 

Matter 6.8 14:00 Tuesday 29th March 

Matter 7 09:30 Wednesday 30th March 

Matter 8 14:00 Wednesday 30th March 

Matter 9 14:00 Wednesday 30th March 

Matter 10 09:30 Thursday 31st March 

Matter 11 14:00 Thursday 31st March 

Week 4 

Matter 6.1 10:00 Monday 4th April 

Matter 12 10:00 Tuesday 5th April 

Matter 13 14:00 Tuesday 5th April 

Reserve Day Wednesday 6th April 


